Quick Fact Sheet
VectorStar ME7848A Opto-Electronic
Network Analyzer
VectorStar™ ME7848A Opto-Electronic Network
Analyzer
The VectorStar ME7848A opto-electronic network analyzer (ONA) is a
VNA-based system for characterizing opto-electronic components used
in photonic high-speed data transmission networks.  The VectorStar

Fiber connector cleaning kit
Two semi-rigid cables to support the reversed couple configuration
Ordering Information
Instrument Models –The ME7848A series systems are available to meet different frequency range
requirements.
Model Number Description
ME7848A-0240 40 GHz, 850 nm system
ME7848A-0270 70 GHz, 1550 nm system
ME7848A-0271 70 GHz, 1310 nm system
ME7848A-0140 40 GHz, 850 nm system (VNA and O/E module only)
ME7848A-0170 70 GHz, 1550 nm system (VNA and O/E module only)
ME7848A-0171 70 GHz, 1310 nm system (VNA and O/E module only)
Included Accessories – Each system comes with a set of included accessories.
Online Help
Operation Manual, User Interface Reference Manual, Programming
Manual, Programming Manual Supplement, and Calibration and